Rank Country Sail
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Number

117704

117693

117473

117180

117139

117182

117562

117689

117498

117745

117495

117476

117519

117510

117364

117090

117725

117362

117153

117466

Results are provisional as of 15:03 on August 29, 2021

Disputate: 6, Scarti: 1, Valide: 5, Presenti: 47, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

Helm Name

Stefan
Griesmeyer

Lorenzo
Rossi

Jens Goritz
Detlef Mohr
Alessandro

cesarini

Pierandrea
Gessa

Ulf Hahn

Klemens
Kitzmueller

Christian
Diederich

Andy
Dinsdale

Jens
Reimers

Gianmarco
Gini

Gian Luca
Marcis

Jelle
Henning
Paulsen

Stephan
Schubert

Valerio
Tomassi

Ruben
Ginebri

Eske
Schermer

Ben Jochims

Andrea
Nardello

HOBIE CAT 16 - MULTINATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP

CIRCOLO VELA ARCO

Club Sailor

UNIONE
SPORTIVA
QUARTO

Tognazzi
Marine Village

FKK

SCKe

Cc Aniene

Windsurfing
Club Cagliari

SCKe

YCW

HoYC

Yacht Club
Ambach

WSVK

Centro Velico
3v

Windsurfing
Club Cagliari

WSVK

SCKe
Compagnia
della vela roma

Circolo Velico
3V

SGJ

NWWS

Compagnia
della Vela di
Roma

Overall

Crew Name

Caterina Degli
Uberti

Diana Rogge

Katrin Wiese-

Dohse

Karen Wichardt

Marco Tramutola

Roberto Dessy

Maxi Fuhr

Gundi Kitzmueller

Christina Schober

Valerie Kovacic

Nina Reimers

Elisa Mustacchi

Michela Piu

Mirjam Bayer

Tom Schreyack

Eva Maria Orsolini

Nicole Sophie
Elaine Bianco

Carsten Schermer

Paula
Deppenbrock

Eleonora Bardelle

Sex

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

R1

1.0

(11.0)

(5.0)

3.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

(DNC)

8.0

12.0

17.0

(DNC)

10.0

14.0

13.0

(DNC)

9.0

22.0

24.0

R2

1.0

4.0

3.0

(8.0)

5.0

(11.0)

(RET)

2.0

12.0

10.0

7.0

6.0

9.0

15.0

(0CS)

14.0

13.0

21.0

16.0

20.0

R3

2.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

(8.0)

9.0

6.0

SCP

5.0

7.0

(14.0)

(DSQ)

15.0

19.0

10.0

12.0

17.0

(22.0)

16.0

24.0

R4

1.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

8.0

2.0

(DNC)

7.0

11.0

12.0

19.0

9.0

14.0

10.0

15.0

16.0

13.0

18.0

21.0

RS

1.0

5.0

3.0

2.0

6.0

4.0

7.0

8.0

10.0

16.0

12.0

11.0

14.0

9.0

13.0

(28.0)

15.0

19.0

17.0

(27.0)

R6

(10.0)

1.0

5.0

6.0

3.0

7.0

12.0

2.0

15.0

(21.0)

9.0

4.0

14.0

(33.0)

20.0

19.0

16.0

18.0

(39.0)

8.0

Netto

6.0

14.0

18.0

21.0

21.0

32.0

33.0

44.0

49.0

52.0

52.0

57.0

61.0

67.0

67.0

73.0

77.0

80.0

89.0

97.0
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Number

117537

117663

117100

117721

117787

117247

117140

117279

107973

117313

113035

117722

113020

117204

91048

117554

117450

115113

117093

117310

115223

110201

117352

109421

115148

Helm Name

Daniel
Tippelt

Filippo
Palumbo

Gianluigi
Gazerro

Andrea
Brociner

Andre
Hauschke

Luca
Ragazzini

Stefan
Rumpf

David
Biagetti

Nicholas Lo
Savio

Michael
Kuhles

Sophie
Schmidt

Chiara Spota

Johannes
Lehner

Lasse
PrApper

De Rossi
Riccardo

Jacopo
Caridi

sonja zelinka

Max Karger

Georg Scholl

Conte Carlo

Riccardo
Piras

Barbara
Matz

Vincenzo
Bonaguri

Carlo Valle

Lutz
Herrmann

Club Sailor

YC Moerbisch

Centro velico
3V

Compagnia
della vela di
Roma
Tognazzi
Marine Village
ASD

RSCz

Congrega
Velisti
Cesenatico
Sylter
Catamaran
Club

C.V. Ventotene

Centro velico
3v

DRS

WSA

Tognazzi
Marine Village

SCPN
RSCz
TMV Marine
Village
Compagnia

della vela di
Roma

union yacht
club Neusied|

UYCNs

I.T.N." Buccari "

Polisportiva
San Marco
YCW

Ravenna Yacht

Club

Nimbus surfing
club

SCKe

Crew Name

Valerie Sindelar

Gaia Merli

Matteo
Difrancescantonio

Ludovica Festino

Nadja Reinhard

Linnea Valeri

Mittja Mueller

Edoardo Truglia

Malika Giannini

Anke Delius

Christoph Wech

Chiara Ingrassia

Mira Kreuzhuber

Moritz

Neuenhausen

Botti Andrea

Matteo Cancani

Bernadette
Marsano

Anne Strumpf
Melissa ZWICKER
Usai Anna Maria
Ivan Andrian
Jakob Scherf
Lucia Flamigni
Liesbeth

Roggemann

Wiebke Herrmann

Sex

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Woman

Man

Man

Man

Man

Woman

Man

Man

Man

Man

Woman

Man

Man

Man

R1

(DNC)

(26.0)

15.0

19.0

16.0

(DNC)

(DNC)

(DNC)

25.0

(DNC)

23.0

(DNC)

(DNC)

(DNC)

21.0

(DNC)

20.0

(DNC)

18.0

(DNC)

(DNC)

(DNC)

(DNC)

(DNC)

(DNC)

R2

18.0

24.0

22.0

(DSQ)

23.0

17.0

19.0

250

32.0

31.0

26.0

37.0

28.0

27.0

30.0

29.0

33.0

35.0

38.0

0OCSs

36.0

DNC

34.0

40.0

39.0

R3

29.0

20.0

(DNC)

23.0

18.0

21.0

30.0

26.0

28.0

13.0

(DNC)

32.0

27.0

31.0

38.0

36.0

35.0

34.0

33.0

25.0

39.0

37.0

DNC

DNC

DNC

R4

17.0

240

20.0

25.0

28.0

29.0

23.0

37.0

(35.0)

22.0

30.0

33.0

34.0

32.0

(40.0)

SCP

36.0

31.0

39.0

26.0

DNC

38.0

DNC

41.0

DNC

RS

20.0

21.0

23.0

22.0

(35.0)

25.0

30.0

18.0

31.0

DNC

29.0

34.0

24.0

33.0

36.0

26.0

(37.0)

32.0

(DNC)

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

R6

17.0

13.0

31.0

24.0

35.0

30.0

220

27.0

23.0

26.0

32.0

11.0

36.0

29.0

28.0

25.0

34.0

43.0

DNC

DNC

37.0

42.0

38.0

40.0

41.0

Netto

101.0

102.0

111.0

113.0

120.0

122.0

124.0

133.0

139.0

140.0

140.0

147.0

149.0

152.0

153.0

157.0

158.0

175.0

176.0

195.0

208.0

213.0

216.0

217.0

224.0



117276  Nicola Congrega Matteo Lambertini  Man (DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 240.0
ITA Parente Velisti
Cesenatico

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.circolovelaarco.it www.sailwave.com https://www.racingrulesofsailing.org/documents/2424/event
info@circolovelaarco.com race-office@circolovelaarco.com
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